
Friendly Matches 2024
Date Time Opponents Venue Rinks Type Dress Code
Sun 21 April 2.30pm Windsor Great Park (Mats to be used) Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 21 April 2.30pm Hurst Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 27 April 2.30pm Suttons Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 28 April 2.30pm Windlesham (Mats to be used) Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 01 May 2.30pm Horsell Home 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 04 May 2.30pm West End Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 05 May 2.30pm Mytchett Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 11 May 2.30pm Cippenham Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 12 May 2.30pm Trentham Away 5MXR Mixed Whites

Wed 15 May 6.15pm Hurst Home 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 18 May 2.30pm Twyford Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 19 May 2.30pm Sunningdale Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 22 May 6.00pm Bracknell Away 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 25 May 2.30pm Fleet Social Club Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 26 May 2.30pm Crowthorne Away 3MXR Mixed Whites
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Friendly Matches 2024
Date Time Opponents Venue Rinks Type Dress Code
Sat 01 June 2.30pm Tongham Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 02 June 2.30pm Burnham Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 05 June 6.00pm Wokingham Home 6MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 08 June 2.30pm Farnborough Gate Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 09 June 2.30pm Windsor and Eton Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 15 June 2.30pm Tongham Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 16 June 2.30pm Twyford Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 16 June 2.30pm Wexham Home 5MXR Mixed Whites

Sun 02 June 2.30pm Bourne Away 3MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 23 June 2.30pm Bracknell Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 23 June 2.30pm Three Mile Cross Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 29 June 2.30pm Palmer Park Home 5MXT Mixed Whites
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Friendly Matches 2024
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Wed 03 July 6.00pm Sunningdale Away 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 06 July 2.30pm Yateley Home 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 14 July 2.30pm Wexham Away 5MXR Mixed Whites

Sun 14 July 2.30pm Burghfield Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 17 July 6.00pm Crowthorne Home 4MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 20 July 2.30pm Frensham Away 3MXT Mixed Grey

Sun 21 July 2.30pm Odiham Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 27 July 2.30pm Farnborough Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 27 July 2.30pm Cove Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 28 July 2.30pm Farnborough Gate Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 04 August 2.30pm Woodley Home 5MXR Mixed Whites

Sat 10 August 2.30pm Yateley Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 10 August 2.30pm Three Mile Cross Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 14 August 6.00pm Suttons Home 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sat 17 August 2.30pm Trentham Home 5MXR Mixed Whites

Sun 18 August 2.30pm Camberley Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sun 18 August 2.30pm Cove Home 5MXT Mixed Whites

Wed 21 August 6.00pm Windlesham Away 5MXT Mixed Grey

Sun 25 August 2.30pm Mytchett Away 4MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 31 August 2.30pm Woodley Away 5MXR Mixed Whites

Sat 07 September 2.30pm Cippenham Away 5MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 07 September 2.30pm Bourne Home 3MXT Mixed Whites

Sat 21 September 2.30pm Burnham Home 5MXT Mixed Whites
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